
the same. 

NOTICE 

Date:15-3-2019 

Students 

This is to inform all the students that, the Department of Konkani has organized 
a seminar cum talk on Janmat Kaul and Rajbhas Chalyal' on 19th March 2019. 

All the students of TY and Fourth Year BABEd. are hereby requested to attend 

(2018-19) 

c.omnerce,, 

Pa 
ataic (Principal) 



Course Name 

Department Name 
Nature of the Activity 
Name of the Activity 
Activity In-Charge 
Activity Venue 
Event Date 

Resource Person Details 

Name 

Organisation 

VIDYA PRABODHINI COLLEGE oF COMMERCE, EDUCATION, COMPUTER& MANAGEMENT 

(Recognited by Govt of Goa & Atiates to Goa Unives ty 
Vidyanaga Alto-Parvar, Goa-403 521 

Contact Number 

Email-id 

Report 

PRABODHAN EDUCATION SOCIETY'S 

ACTIVITY REPORT 

B.A.B.Ed. 

KONKANI 
Janmat kaul and Rajbhas Chalval 
Invited lecture 

RAMA MURKUNDE 
COLLEGE CAMPUS 

Submission Date : 23-09-2019 

19-03-2019 

Dr.Hanumant Chopedekar 
Parvatibai Chowgule College of Arts 
8805152539 

The department of Konkani Invited a guest lecture of Dr Hanumant Chopdekar on 19/03/2019 on the 
topic Janmat kaul and Rajbhas Chalval . Asst Professor Rama Murkunde Welcomed and Addressed the 
gathering and introduced the speaker to the students.students from second, third and fourth year 
attented the talk. Assistant professor Mr Dattaram Fale and Ms Nikita Shirodkar were also present. 
Assistant Professor, Darshan Kandolkar thanked everyone present for the invited lecture. 

Activity In-charge 



VIDYA PRABODHINI COLLEGE OF COMMERCE, EDUCATION, COMPUTER AND 
MANAGEMENT, ALTO-PARVARI-GOA 

Sr.No 

Name of the Event: Janmat Kaul and Rajbhas Chalval 

Deparment: Konkani 

1, 

2. 

3. 

4. 

5. 

6. 

8. 

9. 

10. 

13. 

14. 

15. 

16. 

Prabhodan Educatlon Soclety's 

STUDENT ATTENDANCE RECORD 

7. KALANGUTKAR LAXMI MAHABLESHWAR 

18. 

19. 

Event Date:19/03/2019 

20. 

Name of the Student 

BAVCHI RIYA HANUMAN 

COSTA ANCELA 

22. 

CRUZ MELISA 

11. MORAJKAR POOJA RAVI 

DABHOLKAR RAVISHA RAMESH 

12. NAGVEKAR JYOTI DNYANESHWAR 

GHADI MALAIKA RAMESH 

HALDANKAR VANITA VITHAL 

KANDOLKAR TANIKA DEEPAK 

MADGAONKAR TRUPTI KISHOR 

YOGINI YUVRAJ MAYEKAR 

SHIRODKAR SHREYA NAGESH 
17. TORASKAR NATASHA DINESH 

PARSEKAR RICHA RAJENDRA 

PEDNEKAR DANIKSHA DAMODAR 

SALGAONKAR SNEHA ULHAS 

GADKAR SWETA NANU 

PALYEKAR RICHA MAHESH 

USGAONKAR PALLAVI DAMODAR 

21. KANDOLKAR PRIYANKA GANESHYAM 

Class : S.Y/T.Y/Fo.Y, B.A.B.Ed. 

LOTLIKAR VRUDDHI PRALLAD 

Signature 

CAalsa 

ale 



23. SHIRODKAR NIKITHA N. 

24. 

25. 

26. 

27. 

28. 

29 

30. 

31. 

32. 

33. 

34. 

SHIRODKAR RUSHALI MANOHAR 

ARONDEKAR ASHVINI RAVINDRA 

MAHALE OJAS RAMESH 

MANDREKAR SWEJAL MANOHAR 

DESAI NAMRATA PRAKASH 

DHAUSKAR MANSI PREMANAND 

KANOLKAR LEESHA SANJAY 

MAYENKAR ADITYA ANIL 

NAIK AYUSHI ANAND 

PEDNEKAR SONAM SANDEEP 

VADYEKAR MANITA MOHANDAS 

Name and Sign of Coordinator: 

Mastan 

Qalan harar landolG TA 
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